Year 10 (1st) Parent Questionnaire 23 November 2016

Q1 My child has settled into GCSE/BTEC
studies well

Answered: 52 Skipped: 0

100%
80%
59.62%
60%
34.62%
40%
2 0,
o 1.92% 3.85%
|
0%
(no label)
Strongly Agree 0 Agree Unsure ) Disagree
Strongly Agree (1) Agree (2) Unsure (3) Disagree (4) Total Weighted Average
(no label) 59.62% 34.62% 1.92% 3.85%
31 18 1 2 52
Basic Statistics
Minimum Maximum Median Mean Standard Deviation
1.00 4.00 1.00 1.50 0.72

117



Year 10 (1st) Parent Questionnaire 23 November 2016

Q2 The discussions | had with the staff

were useful

Answered: 52 Skipped: 0

100%
80% 69.23%
60%
0,
40% 30.77%
20%
0%
(no label)
Strongly Agree 0 Agree Unsure ) Disagree
Strongly Agree (1) Agree (2) Unsure (3) Disagree (4) Total Weighted Average
(no label) 69.23% 30.77% 0.00% 0.00%
36 16 0 0 52

Basic Statistics
Minimum Maximum Median Mean Standard Deviation
1.00 2.00 1.00 1.31 0.46
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Year 10 (1st) Parent Questionnaire 23 November 2016

Q3 | am happy with the progress my child is
making towards their target grades

Answered: 51 Skipped: 1

100%
80%
62.75%
60%
40% 25.49%
20% 9.80%
1.96%
0%
(no label)
Strongly Agree 0 Agree Unsure ) Disagree
Strongly Agree (1) Agree (2) Unsure (3) Disagree (4) Total Weighted Average
(no label) 62.75% 25.49% 9.80% 1.96%
32 13 5 1 51
Basic Statistics
Minimum Maximum Median Mean Standard Deviation
1.00 4.00 1.00 1.51 0.75

317



Year 10 (1st) Parent Questionnaire 23 November 2016

Q4 | know how to help and support my child

reach their target grades

Answered: 52 Skipped: 0

100%
80%
60% 48.08%
40.38%
40%
20% 9.62%
1.92%
0%
(no label)
Strongly Agree 0 Agree Unsure ) Disagree
Strongly Agree (1) Agree (2) Unsure (3) Disagree (4) Total Weighted Average
(no label) 48.08% 40.38% 9.62% 1.92%
25 21 5 1 52
Basic Statistics
Minimum Maximum Median Mean Standard Deviation
1.00 4.00 2.00 1.65 0.73

417



Year 10 (1st) Parent Questionnaire 23 November 2016

Q5 My child receives enough home learning

100%

80%

60%

40%

20%

0%

Answered: 52 Skipped: 0

46.15%

40.38%

13.46%

(no label)

Strongly Agree ) Agree [ Unsure ) Disagree

Strongly Agree (1)

(no label) 46.15%
24

Basic Statistics

Minimum Maximum
1.00 3.00

Agree (2) Unsure (3) Disagree (4) Total Weighted Average
40.38% 13.46% 0.00%
21 7 0 52
Median Mean Standard Deviation
2.00 1.67 0.70
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Year 10 (1st) Parent Questionnaire 23 November 2016

Q6 | am kept well informed about how my
child is getting on at the Academy

Answered: 52 Skipped: 0

100%
80%
61.54%
60%
40% 25.00%
13.46%
20%
0%
(no label)
Strongly Agree 0 Agree Unsure ) Disagree
Strongly Agree (1) Agree (2) Unsure (3) Disagree (4) Total Weighted Average
(no label) 61.54% 25.00% 13.46% 0.00%
32 13 7 0 52

Basic Statistics
Minimum Maximum Median Mean Standard Deviation
1.00 3.00 1.00 1.52 0.72
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(no label)

Basic Statistics

Minimum
1.00

10
1"
12

13

14

15

Year 10 (1st) Parent Questionnaire 23 November 2016

Q7 Is your child considering to join the
Academy 6th Form in 2018?

Answered: 51 Skipped: 1
100%
80%
0,
60% 50.98% 45.10%
40%
2 0,
0% 3.92%
0%
(no label)
Yes ) Maybe No
Yes (1) Maybe (2) No (3) Total Weighted Average
50.98% 45.10% 3.92%
26 23 2 51
Maximum Median Mean Standard Deviation
3.00 1.00 1.53 0.57

Any other comments

All positive, apart from one of his teachers, who was very negative.

Disruptive children stop my daughter from learning!!

Really happy with E's progress at the Academy and has a great future ahead of her. Keep up the good work!
Pleased with his progress.

Lee is very settled at school and | am very pleased with his progress in all subjects.

Thank you for all the hard work The Bourne Academy does for my daughter.

My child is new to the school, therefore | need to see more teachers etc, to see how he is settling in all subject.
AMAZING SKOOL :-) (Their spelling!!! - Dee)

GREAT SCHOOL! :-) 10/10

Needs to study at home more!! :-(

Good feedback from teachers. Very pleased with The Bourne Academy.

Love all the colours P learning styles!

| have some concerns over very large class sizes, as my daughter is not overly confident and concerned she may
get over looked, reflecting on her exam results.

My daughter has continued to be very happy at the Academy. | am very happy with her development.

Very pleased with the school.

717

Date

11/24/2016 9:16 AM

11/24/2016 9:11 AM

11/24/2016 9:10 AM

11/24/2016 9:08 AM

11/24/2016 9:07 AM

11/24/2016 9:06 AM

11/24/2016 9:05 AM

11/24/2016 9:03 AM

11/24/2016 8:55 AM

11/24/2016 8:52 AM

11/24/2016 8:51 AM

11/24/2016 8:49 AM

11/24/2016 8:48 AM

11/24/2016 7:57 AM

11/24/2016 7:57 AM
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